- - 1 L | 1
) .
/_________’ ’/_b“/
. C— —_— A
L —— _3/8"X2"X8&- 1/2' Sheet Balsa FUSE. BOTTOM (Front) / - s -
' (Two Req'd) _— /
) - —_—. \\’——\ ﬁ / /
— ¢ .
- - o \ | /\}/—';8’": 4" X 28" Die Cut Lite Ply FUSE. BOTTOM (Rear) /
- , - T — A - : | — N
o ((Glue Joint) , 1/8" X 4" X 10-3/4" Die Cut Lite Ply FUSE. BOTTOM (Middle) _— . -
‘ [ — | | . ,,
- : /\__,/"' T /———\__/ —— - - —
—— TThe— - - / /
) . / —_— ' -
—_—— he e
— ‘____j'f
| e —) o — I —/ [ 1
Note: After Gluing in Place, Trim to Match Sides. \
1/4" X 5-1/2" Stick Hardwood WING DOWEL _ \
1/4" X 5-1/2" Stick Hardwood WING DOWEL SAND PAPER ‘ ~\
1/8" X 1/2" X 2" Die Cut Lite Ply 3/4" X 3/4" X 3" Shaped Hardwood ?
. , \
HATCH STRIP (Front) . 1/8" X 4" X 21-1/8" Die Cut Lite Ply 1/8" X 1" X 3-5/8" Die Cut Lite Ply ROUNDING TOOL BLOCK i |
RIGHT SIDE FUSE. CRUTCH (From)w FUSE. BOTTOM SPLICE DOUBLER l‘ " ELEVATOR
3/8" X 3/8" X 3-1/2" Triangular Stick Balsa 1% X 4" POLYMAT CLOTH P e
COWLING BRACE == N —— = B R —— - Ry = — j | ‘ L
. ' = ROUNDING TOOL DETAIL L
, ‘ / ' P P
Cut Line - STAB. o //
i
Note: WING SUPPORT SIDES, WINDSHIELD, X 2* X 3.5/8* Block Birch Ply RIGHT SIDE | -
" ; " : REAR WINDOW, FUSE. BOTTOM (Middle and Rear), ock B ‘
2l 1/4" X 3/4" 2-1/4" Block Birch Ply " LANDING GEAR PLATE /
e and 3/8" Balsa Triangular Braces Deleted from This _
T HATCH HOLD DOWN BLOCK o o G / N
TOP VIEW \ 3/16" X 25" Plastic OUTER NYROD Lo L
| _ g \ 1/8" X 3/4" (Round) Die Cut Lite Pl - - RUDDER |
4> X 36 F M. SCREW | CRUTCH BRACE: Remove When Told. NYROD BRACE SLIDE . _——
] . ! [} :
1/4" X 3" X 3-5/16" (Two Req'd.) '; 172" X 1/2" X 2" Triangular Stick Hardwood } \
Birch Ply FIREWALL 4 Note: Darken Areas are Hidden from View. M. L(_F' Pé-ATdE)BRACE L -
wo Reqd.
LEFT SIDE \\
I
b N
e X3 xaDecutiery \ 0 | o= gy S e F4 \_1/8" X 4" X 26-1/2" Die Cut Lite Ply FUSE. CRUTCH (Rear) A l v
- ound edge)
ENGINE COWLING 1/8" X 1/2" X 5-5/8" Die Cut Lite Ply > “ oy g \
(Two Laminated, Each Side) HATCH STRIP (Side) / LEFT SIDE 17X 4" POLYMAT CLOTH 18" X 718" X 4-4/4" D Cut Balsa FIN CAP ,
(Both Sides) minate Two Die ieces |
1/2" X 1/2" X 2-5/8" Trianqular Stick [ 1 | |
Hardwood FIREWALL BRACE | l ly )
' 1/8" X 3/4" (Round) Die Cut Lite P
] . \—Kq‘x NYROD BRACE SLIDE &
/\ B o~ } S ™
~ A &
o . w .
i b= f \ = Tic Mark (Drill 3/16" Hole)
— 1/4" X 3" X 3-5/16" Birch P! N — T ~— | . < =
FIREWALL g N . & - —1/8" X 1" X 3-3/4" Die Cut Lite Ply ————
1/8" X 3-5/8" Die Cut Lite Ply / § § 3 E2 ] P i % F4 | Tic Mark (Drill 3/16" Hole) FUSE. BOTTOM SPLICE DOUBLER (Round edge)
| ——FUELTANK SUPPORT / . 17 /v < L .
/ /] _ ;(: g / }
/ Jn/ Tic Mark (Drill 5/32" Hole) N 3 174" X 3* X 7-1/2" 8;1 eet
<
FT2 R ) / / g , |
— | ] - | { { (Round edge)\\c ~
FUSE. CRUTCH (Front) _ ../ 16" X 7-1/2" haped Balsa FIN (Front)
- —— T T ——
#2 X 3/8" F.H. SCREW / = \~~\
HATCH ‘ _ | -—
. ( + 3.'1 /2 ° V4 ) ] ' \ —_—
P —————T——yur o  Incidence —— M 1/8" X 1-1/4" X 12-3/4" Die Cut Lite Ply WING SADDLE DOUBLER
FIREWALL ~ “_HATCH STRIP (Side) : —— =
Glue to CRUTCH Only) . }
HAT ( WING SEATING TAPE Round S ‘ ; ; ;
Gloe 1o HATR Ot ‘;“t) HATCH HOLD < | 1/4" X 5-1/2" Stick Hardwood WING DOWEL (Round edge) S ] 1/47 X 2-13/16" X 9-3/16" Shaped
y Gloe 1o CRUTGH Onl 1/8" X 1-1/4" X 7" Die Cut Balsa Dorsal o BalsaRUDDER ~ . - | |
(Glue to nly) (Laminate Two Die Cut Pieces) ‘ } ’ : |
FIREWALL BRACE SECTION 4" X 5.1/2° Stick ardwaod _, / | \\
- "X 5- ick Hardwoo T e S . | l | | ‘
—J—A(Upper Fariom WING DOWEL - I /8 X 5-7/8" Sheet Lite Ply REAR WINDOW / \\ . \ - Oy
1/8" X 4" X 4" Sheet Lite Ply WINDSHIELD jo— " 1/87 X 2:1/2" X 19-1/8" Die Cut (ite Ply WING SUPPORT SIDES______ g | \\\ 1/4" X 3/8" X 15/16" Stick Hardwood DORSAL KEY - . \ |
3/8" X 3/8" X 3-3/8" Triangular Stick Balsa 1/8" X 4" X 21-1/8" Die Cut Lite Ply FUSE. CRUTCH (Front) ! ] .y 3.3/4" Trianqular Stick B \\ 1/8" X 4" X 26-1/2" Die Cut Lite Ply S —— | |
COWLING BRACE’\\ Ki"T )é ;/.oé"T)é 115;3/:" Dite Cut Lite Ply _,—,-;78—-)(-3-/-{;-; e :T 's - B | e - :‘a:/Ta3 )é ngE 3-3/4" Triangular Stick Balsa FUSE. CRUTCH (Rear) 1/2 X 1/2" X 5- 3/4 Tnarp_mﬂg;Stnck Balsa FIN BRACE —ay \:1_ \ \
ron 3 " 11 ‘4" t i - - - -
, 4 (Froat : T S , — 308" X 316" X 11-:34" Triangular Sid Ba %.a,,JN.!NG SUPPORT B X o sme o k.. EEvAToR )
h STy TS LT IITCITCICICSISICTESoy T T T T T ‘ ' — —= e — — < e e e e e e — g e — —— — ————— H——— g ———————— A~ — o ——— o ———— ——— —— — — — —1——,—,_-:;—. ) ~
\ HATCH STRIP (Side) 1/4" X 3/4" 2-17/4" Block Birch Ply / - i~ -i“ii*fi“‘i; 1
L HATCH HOLD DOWN BLOCK N D YT cLoTH
. . R . ———————— _ﬁ N t—+ + 4_.? 4 .
1/8" X 3-3/8" X 4" Die Cut Lite Ply 1 1/2"X 1/2" X 2-5/8" Triangular Stick Hardwood - " - B T T ey & s SRy N Y T T (pzase s ingtusaroealy
ENGINE COWLING 1_—~FIREWALL BRACE V" X 4115 X 16-11" Dio G Lie Ply FUSE. SIDE (Frony 316" X 25+ Plastic OUTER NYROD _ 1" X 4" POLYMAT CLOTH N e o il It bttty . | NN 22 2 LEEE SRR 208
(Two Each Side) e e e A Ll SIDE VIEW - - I BRI
g 1/4" X 3" X 3-5/16" Shaped Birch Ply FIREWALL / : : i > S W\ =TT — “-HOT HINGE
3 I 1/8" X 2" X 3-3/4" Die Cut Lite Ply FUSE. SIDE DOUBLER o _ (Nyrod Exit)
o , : 11 1/8'X 3/4" X 3-3/4" Die Cut Lite Ply
1 3/8" X 3/8" X 2" Trianqular Stick Hardwood NYROD BRACE
- R S SIS R = | M. L. G. PLATE BRACE
(Optional)
b
\ 1/2" X 1/2" X 2" Triangular Stick Hardwood__i*”.
LANDING GEAR BRACE |
—. i-—A= —The ol e
T f—f;;;\\;\,\ LA AT _ |
_____ Nﬁ — L 7v 1/4" X 2* X 3-5/8" Block Birch Ply
3/8" X 2° X 8-1/2" Sheet Balsa FUSE. BOTTOM (Front) J 18" X 4" X_10-3/4" Die Cut Lite Ply S MAIN LANDING GEAR PLATE (M. L. G.)
(Two Reqd.) FUSE. BOTTOM (Middle) 10-32 X 1/2" Nylon BOLT
1/4" X 2* X 3-3/4" Block Birch Ply 1/8" X 2" X 20" Shaped Aluminum MAIN LANDING GEAR
NOSE GEAR —™ MAIN LANDING GEAR PLATE (M. L. G.)
CENTER LINE (Optional) /
|
.y e . /
1/4" x 3" x 3 5/16
FIRE WALL (Round edge) (Round edge)
NOSE STEERING '
SE STEER 3% WHEEL MAIN LANDING GEAR (M.L.G.)
SELEYAP SCREWS I | \
» PLATE #1
FUSE SIDE
SNAPRR (Full Size)
NOSE STEERING

C \(Round edge)
FUSE BOTTOM
SECTION B-B

S

[/

\

\)

ac

\J

6-32 x 5/16"
PAN HEAD BOLT
E-Z CONNECT
BODY

4-40 x 1/8"
PAN HEAD BOLT

“FLAT" / / \ T

NOSE GEAR DETAIL

NOSE STEERING
BRACKET WEDGE

/ #8 FLAT WASHER

8-32 X 1 1/2" SKT. HEAD BOLT %8-32 A/C LOCKING NUT
5/32" MUSIC WIRE »

NOSE GEAR | 0

8-32 HEX NUT

L—- ,l

(Laminate Two Die Cut Pieces)

© Copyright 1991, By Ace R/C, Inc.

~inate Two Die Cut Pieces

/

2 1/2" NOSE WHEEL \ s .
. MAIN LANDING
- o GEAR/AXLE DETAIL

6-32 x 1/8" SET SCREW

(USE HEX KEY PROVIDED)
J 5/32" WHEEL COLLAR

‘8" X 13/16" X 4" Die Cut Balsa STAB. CAP

e e . :.ﬁ !
. — A L3

1/4" X 5- 1/2" Round Hardwood ELEVATOR JélNER DOWEL

L

. - F +4444 444 4
1/4" X 2-1/8" X 11-1/16" Shaped Balsa ELEVATog_ AT
. R 4 +

-
< 1.+
— 44 + ¥

1/8" X 13/16" X 4" Die Cut Balsa STAB. CAP

. Span: 70"
Designed by Area: 840 sq. in
' Length: 54"
D.B. Doc Mathews Engine: .29 - .45 2 Cycle
Radio: 4 Channel

e tai Y 4
H A + B
EE TR ¢
i —d

1‘7 s a1
" e 4 4

S Ee uJI CENTER
1 ;j:j—_; - LINE

(Round edge) / 5

(Round edge) -

——{ POLYMAT CLOTH

Ace R/C, Inc., 116 W. 19th St., P.O.Box 511, Higginsville, MO 64037
Technical Support (Electronic & Aircraft); 816.584.6303

0z15998



U

EZ CONNECT BODY/SNAP NUT

.062 X 24" Nylon Rod

THROTTLE LINKAGE

1/8" X 3/4" X 3-3/8" Die Cut Lite Ply

4-40 X 1/8" P. H. BOLT SERVO RAIL SUPPORT

iJ (One Each Side)

: : ““““““““““““““““““““ I P e T S —— X d \“ > = N
4-40 X 1/8" : — (g e I \ = 1 7& I
P 1. BV = ) - INNER NYROD 7 doi——= Tg{ \|
- _ |THROTTLE
EZ CONNECT ; , 1/8" X 1/2" X 1-5/8" Die Cut Lite Ply Ho 1RO INNER NYROD
BODY % = e ) ) THROTTLE NYROD BRACE SERYVO —
10 ‘A o~FUEL VENT LINE | \ / —* To ELEVATOR
SNAP NUT REZ { A N NYLON CLEVIS 5 - _
gt { - . . [¢) _
1 \ | I NOTE: FUSE CRUTCH (Front) Deleted for Clarity in TOP VIEW. / . o \,\ OUTER NYROD
l 80z. FUEL TANK | “ ELEVATOR{g ] D STUD
it \ | — \gaTTERY AREA ~ | [Il |\ RECEWVER AREA . | ——— TOP VIEW /g | sERvO= 2,56 X1m4mREADE S ‘
i | \ 4 L INNER NYROD J
i | NYLON CLEVIS —= )
, i ' | | 1/8" X 1/2" X 1-5/8" Die Cut Lite Ply 5 |
[] & W \_ ' J ~ NOSE STEERING NYROD BRACE /O ° E— ) — ||-—" To RUDDER
| - G \ | I — ) _ NYROD BRACE SLIDE
- | INNER NYROD { E 3 . SERVO |
R \ . 0 — NYROD BRACE
W ) / E— ) | T
e e L I | , . e
S~ FUEL FEED LINE MOTOR MOUNT l === ——————— T — = —
.056 X 24"
ENGINE COWLING CHARGE JACK L)E g o Srass Cable j 1/4" X 3/8" X 3-3/4" Stick
(l)_NjOFF RECEIVER SWITCH —_— 4-40 X /8" P. H. BOLT Hardwood SEE/JO RAIL
| 1/8" X 3/4" X 3-3/8" Die Cut Lite Ply—)— / T EZ CONNECT BODY/SNAP NUT
| SERVO RAIL SUPPORT < Tic Mark (Drill 3/16" Hole) T
\'\\
Die Cut Lite Ply —
"j{: NYROD BRACE SLIDE .
ENGINE (.29-.40) 1/8'X 3/4" X 3-3/4" Die Cut Lite Ply NYROD BRACE .
ya Tic Mark ( Drill 5/32" Hole) )
——
‘~ / C-G- /
_ ! WING SUPPORT SIDE
C 1/8" X 3/4" X 1-1/8" ~ 1/8" X 1/2" X 1-5/8" Die Cut ! / S
Die Cut Lite Ply Lite Ply THROTTLE/NOSE |
SERVO RAILDOUBLER STEERING NYROD BRACE A——— — - —
o _— e —
X > w — = ; Ix X = a'_ 11 :_T__‘__—‘ : = x' = = = % T ' 6 T T 1#1; T X 1 X 1 X X T X e T X X X T X X 1 \i - X X AN X X % X T < \ w— D W X M
— 777 74277 N \ { ‘ | ) c
FUEL VENT LINE —_— M || NOTE: Left Side of Fuse Deleted for Clarity in SIDE VIEW. —— | N\ \? 56 Xi" THREADED STUD R D
T~ T~ 1 - 40 X 1/8" P. H. BOLT CLEVIS T T_ZNYROD BRACE SLIDES
............ TUEL FEED LINE Tt~ ' SIDE VIEW N \.\ EZ CONNECT BODY Il - NYROD BRACE
V1 e — | - \\\;\ ll-——— /8" x 172" X 1-5/8" Die Cut Lite Ply 056 X 24" Brass Cable
- THRUST g a L T == ——__ _, KLUNK LINE (Take Up) THROTTLE/NOSE STEERING NYROD BRACE THROTTLE LINKAGE - :@JTER NYROD
\ — - b = ==
-6-1/2° PRESSURE RING~ - - _
oon y ' \ g FIELTERLUTI'-AENK o’ s}m;:v - R b Ahi/e" x 34" X 1-1/8" Die Cut Lite Ply
(4) #4 X 3/4" S.T. SCREW | | 0z #2 X 1/2" S.T. SCREW ~ | SERVO! — SERVO RAIL DOUBLER
“\\(Drill 3/32" Hole) ; — / |
\ N\ _ _ //
I
" " X 3-3/4" Stick FUSE. BOTTOM SPLICE DOUBLER
.056 X 24" Brass Cable NOSE STEERING CABLE - — Lj/Hardwood SERVO RAIL ) | —
6-32 X 5/1 6" P-H. BOLT — \—‘\\\h‘ T L w ————-———— —— e
3/16" X 1-1/4" X 1-1/4" Shaped Hardwood e e e S

(4) #4 X 3/4" S. T. SCREW NOSE BRACKET WEDGE

5/32" M. W. NOSE GEAR

1/8" X 3/4" X 3-3/8" Die Cut Lite Ply>
SERVO RAIL SUPPORT
(One Each Side)

B »=<—B
Drill 5/32" Hole A=A
(For THROTTLE B=B
INNER NYROD) ~ CENTER LINE o — Y=Y
\ = Drill 4 Hole ﬁ 2=2
F
Drill 1/4" Hole \ { NYRODFBRACE > ~ RUDDER NYROD . 7 Y
(For FUEL VENT LINE) —>? N H |P ¥
T = |
THRUST LINE ~ | B ‘ _\ ‘ /
BOTTOM VIEW . ¥ RUDDER '\ —
MOTOR MOUNT — , ELEVATOR NYROD -/ , _ M
_______ . 1/8" X 3/4" (Round) Die Cut Lite Ply TOP VIEW
S STAB k NY/ROD BRACE SLIDE B
& e s ) ‘ !
1/4" X 3" X 3-5/16" Shaped == e K - _ ] | ,
Birch Ply FIREWALL |i| — SNAP NUT - ) ' ‘ é F3 ! !
" 1 | -NOSE STEERING ARM : 4 1\ g[ﬂ '
(4) #6 X 3/4" S.T. SCREW 7 - , ELEVATOR
- — e————— A >+< A i
P T - EZ CONNECT BODY o >t °
(4) #4 X 3/4" S. T. SCREW EYRERPN 440 X 1/8" P. H. BOLT ELEVATOR/RUDDER CONTROL SECTION C-C 90 g 90
. " - b —)
(Drill 3/32" Hole) ~ \Drill /32" Hole HORN ATTACHMENT DETAIL —
N ! | — T 2\ {
.078 Dia. X 2-56 THREADED ROD \\ STAB/HN R ELEVAT%)R/RUDDER —/REAR vusw\
. N [T
5/32" MW. NOSE GEAR — INNER NYROD | ! — RUDDER ~

DN

( 2-1/2" NOSE WHEEL

!

#65 Brass EYELET ~.

NOSE GEAR/MOTOR MOUNT DETAIL

OUTER NYROD

6-32 X 1/8" SET SCREW
5/32" WHEEL COLLAR

ity

I |
R

2-56 X 1/2" P.H. BOLT
CONTROL HORN

/\_/,M/‘ - -

Slot RUDDER and glue in pElJce. .

o NYLON CLEVIS
j (2) #2 X /2" S.T. SCREWS

TAILWHEEL BRACKET

1/16"

CONTROL HORN DETAIL

WING/STAB ALIGNMENT DETAIL

*——Scrap Cut from Servo Arm

SECTION D-D

MUSIC WIRE

1" TAILWHEEL

TAILWHEEL DETAIL (optional)

NOTE: Trim bottom of RUDDER
so M.W. will fit on bottom.

1/16" WASHER
(Solder to Music Wire)

PLATE #2

WHIZ 40
MECHANICAL PLANS
(Full Size)

Copyright by e s ')l(“
ACE R/C INC. Kev- ST,




1/2® X 1/2" X 34" Shaped Balsa LEADING EDGE —

l - = - - - - - o " S et e ,'7' . .‘ Tee o e T . et M e e LA e, T ve e o N st e, . .- . . - o e e - . - s - . v . . . o . . - -
l . ~ . - - . R . - . . .- ® . . . ‘..‘\1‘:'—:- .« o e, - ¢ . = -~ . . -, e N “ e, . @ .".’-, :’—: C oy T o~ ,,-_,--_..-_’-...-f:-. - = = - . - - - - . e .‘ R A L - 4 “ - e . - - . -, . .. - - .. ot e oma. . v v, . . ‘ - a . *
[ — — = —_ = N
—_— _ T - ——— — . _— B = - T —— —_— ! - T
L] '—“\\—'—_'— . * b &£ N P
! L= = A | T
| el iy [ i -— -
| B < S T T——— 4 —_— —_— ppp———— I i i | — T,
: L — P, . ———— C(r_——"—‘/ ’ A N
| =1 T . v e -~ e v e - < ) -— N ———_ P ——— e S
| | / A e SO — e
i e N PR S
r—— - — | S 4 ——— ————— —~— : :
| = e —— = - ~ —_— e = e e e 7 = r— Z— :
| 1/8" X 3/16" X 34" Stick Hardwood TURBULATOR SPARS (Three Req'd.) 3/32" X 5-7/16"Sheet Balsa o — 1 I _ 1
{ (Top Only) Die Cut WING SHEETING i , 1 — |
y | : . T — |
Ty «~ v fedill —v——— o~ ———— 3D " - P —— ' | : Y
1'5/8' X 1'3/4' X 11" I [ L*‘\ [« C_,\_,+c [ — - I N
Molded ABS Plastic l . —— N —— — - T
WING TIP l _ — '__*T‘;*ﬂ____, ":L_ : —_ 1
I ~ p—— e R T A TR S T ndindh oo fnliee Sl o T T - = .
| //'1'//?//‘—//—»/ ' _ /-:///W /’/' — _h 4G
| { S BT Er IRy S ——. < e e N =0 S i W I
- Tt . —_—— -
| 3/32" X 1-5/8" X 2-7/8"Sheet Balsa SHEAR WEB (Vertical Grain) 1/4 )Sr;/zar:j %‘;ns:;fk Hardwood MAlN SPAR 3/32* X 1-7/16" X 3" Sheet Balsa Shest Balsa ! -1/8" X 1-7/16" X 2-1/8" Die Cut J <¢L,,_ s : ‘
l l l ! (Top om) SHEAR WEB (Vertical Gram)./ — . .__. .. LitePlySHEARWEB / < |
I = . - . P - — T (Center Only) V. 1
DIHEDRAL GA ] | T e .t -1
: v/—// GAUGE 4 X 50 POLYMAT CLOTH <] T - ---
, ©E i / (Top and Bottom) — - -,(Ai_ler&r:a%ez/%Cut)Out " |
a S , ~ e a . s ed Area. :
| &= WING DIHEDRAL STAND | , - l _— , ,_jﬁ____l‘
! >3 (Two Reqg'd.) ; ' gm 3/32" X 5-7/16"Sheet Balsa| | - IR o ,
| = }; © 0 LEFT PANEL Die Cut WING SHEETING Fra-l . — T —t
: i/ | /: a% (Top and Bottom) | ; i I _
; . - 1/ 2m | ‘ . ‘ LL"_. .
1/8" X 1-1/2" X 10-7/8 T 24 - 1/4" X 3/8" X 2-1/8 SUCK Hardwood et
Die Cut Lite Ply W.T. RIB.Jl ), §2 90 DEGREE : ] 1 ,AKERON SERVO RAIL : —
///f/—\ m = TRIANGLE [ ——— [T 7Ty (BottomOnly) o
} | X | | —Eweh ZZ////T 3
: > | CENTER RIBS ' ) ' o
| (Three Req'd. Each Wing Panel) . = ! .
lf__*_— — . T — N I — —— ) — ——— . . ] - . . - . ; ) e ———— X rE—y — - : I l __"é
: _ S e N S : e SN e T LS i ——\T_-—— T T A= e ,J:L,‘\‘—"‘;h__u/g:__\;_:———._ﬁﬁ—M i el 8“
l 1/4" Sq. X 34" Stick Balsa REAR SPARS N - — Tt
' (@]
| (Top and Bottom) , = 1-1/2" X 25" FIBERGLASS CLOTH 2z =
| S S (Center Reinforcement) — 2
| I N I,' o @
1l B
| | ¢ ~
-——1 I o
l ! N S i1 ’ E
[ ! [ - . >
i ] { ‘ ' /-’:jr’;— . u
! —_— -
T eme— | T 1 T S R S -z
Ak T . “_«';F—"”. — - 'ﬁ‘/ﬁ- | ,\::// T — ! ) 3/32 'x 1- X S B |- T. E\;;?E;JG | ) b T T : : e - — :” 1/8" X 6-3/16" N » e -
R R 7 i ‘ D o T S : e L T~ ~ — "X 1-1/47 X 347 heet Balsa T i - ) T | /16" Nylon = 4y =
vl — T . . v , e d R B |~ (TopandBottom) - - - -} L Iy T | T a ! TORQUE ROD TUBE < | o T
. e o - b RSN R : | | t- : — | — -1 |1 332X 12
! N : X : Ll N — 'n T — -1 ! T "“I'T\/ pr— ——a 1 T 777X\ 1) "JORQUE ROD -
T — — ' : v, _ . LS. 11 11 L L .| 11 ! 1l )
. i_ T — o : 2 — | - . = S . T e —— - — L e = T—_ - - T
— . e = - e ¢ | I = \_~ 1/4" X 5/16" X 34" Stick Balsa T.E. CAP . . _ o i T ;:**“tmm-'u—:—u IS i S
S B [N - I T o - ‘ . ) - et ] e — e - e o AL;‘_Lz‘gg e — T
— e . e — . HINGE Location . — - T T - ST / ' . o o - S W ‘“i%' eEis g T \7
N e o . (Four Req'd. Each Wing Paggl) T . ; = 1/4" X 1-1/4~ X 30-1/4" Shaped Balsa AILERON Z7"——— - —_—— o e AR /7}/ o
‘ B e — T T T H_A__\?fwv: CoT T = Tl T ST e fij;;; | Sl
POLYMAT CLOTH /
______ | ] 1/2" X 1/2" X 34" Shaped Balsa LEADING EDGE -, i (Top and Bottom)
T 17 - ~ v i | . B ) - 0 > |
I - —_—, [ e S 1 : _ . . — T —_— - —_— o |
e Tk e | — l— — — = - — — 1 = i - — | ]!
— — 1 -1 - . ' - i
! 1 — K | !
NI > Y [ —— IS — -~ —_—Tr ’
: —’1 : 0 I \\_,_,__ : }\ = -~ - S i 2 - 4 = e _— oY T 71 > 2 2 VLN T T— T A — > - EX s T —— P ' > — X . > :
I ) } T
! v — —_— | ‘ — I . :
N > o~ — P —— R - P ) Do \_ S — 7 IS . Y R — > v . = ——— - - —
+- T - e —_ VY ———— — — ) S T — e P P) e P S > R 2 3 ) - - I
R B T — .17 3/32" X 5-7/16"Sheet Balsa TT 7 —— ——— |
'\ — =T J, Die Cut WING SHEETING 1/8" X 3/16" X 34" Stick Hardwood TURBULATOR SPARS (Three Reqd.) |
\ 1) ) T Y (Top Only) |
(‘ ] L 7 " — — - >
' [ . o 2 > 2 4 Y R = R _— T — a5 - = . — > > PR e S — 4y 2+ — S — e — — > ) A e = —— :
e e =
i A=y N i it I | | |
_______ ' // / ‘i <1 ~ (, i. . ../. , . VN e et e T, ' ( - - ..-’\.-_ — PR o T e e e s Y e % e vt o T oe s . T - S -i—’;./..* . P ST R —— — — — T s T T 1_5/8-X1_3/4-X11-
' M N, : \\\ B " b /44——\._/ e i Iy, < — g — — " 11! Molded ABS Plastic
_____ 1 — — 11 | K S K — ' 3 (// T\ : \___" ' (_r' \ | WINGTIP
! e \ " - | R L 1 — ' ' i — b il \\
: U 1B X 1INEXZVE T e - 2’32;’; 1w7é1f36;vx 3 Sheet Balsa TURBULATOR SPARS \.3/32" X 1-5/8" X 2-7/8"Sheet Balsa SHEAR WEB (Vertical Grain) | | |~ 1/4" X 1/2° X 34" Stick Hardwood MAIN SPAR ! :
| Die Cut Lite Ply ||—— e ertical Lrain (Top and Bottom)
A LTI ' hree Req'd.
I e o R ey (Tieo e TURBULATOR SPARS AN spis |
-- == T = —— 4" X 50" POLYMAT CLOTH / (Top and Bottom) WING SHEETING (Top Only) f (Top and Bottom) REAR SPARS ~ |
' B op and Bottom . ——
(Top an ) LEADING EDGE R o REAR SPARS B . il - (Top and Bottom) T.E. SHEETING !
1 - | - . - . D (Top and Bottom) LEADING EDGE : g — T (1"05 and Bottom) p=-1/8" X 1-1/2" X 10-7/8"
T 0k 3s2 x s.7s16mheet Baisa s —}- - wing cENTER B T | TE. CAP ""’1——’—’—4 ' U worme
T Die C(Li} WIch; Bsor:tssgmc YN - — W T —— T T . _ _ T Winc OUTER FiB - . . HINGE '
op an om S T R Y - Neut - MR N
C P Y - . ——— SHEAR WEB ~~J§ —1- --~.] 7AILERON SERVO RAIL - T 7% - SHEAnw’EB ‘. S — oy RS ool l
' T : A FEL) A SR ' TRUNIONBLOCK —_ / —_— - T :
1 T' — : T.E. CAP AILERON
[\ L 1. _ /,—‘ SERVO GROMMET [T TORQUE ROD TUBE . I _ !
5 | < — CENTER RIBS N 078 Dia. X 2-56 THREADED ROD 3 TQRQUE ROD '
= | e | (Three Req'd. Each Wing Panel) #2 X 1/2° S.T. SCREW ' ' N l | |
2] N — 'd.
a1, +— _:‘Lr' - | - I (Four Req'd) SNAP NUT - Nylon CLEVIS 3/32" Nylon ADJUSTABLE HORN BRACKET '
--Z- — — — ] ‘ 1 EZ CONNECT BODY 4-40 X 1/8" P.H. BOLT [ | [ | l
m 4= . Ay = T T T o T e T T e S - = . - . - o e— - . : ; -
NELR v : ‘ — ' = - = o = : = - : LI e s g e R o e eI e g e— e
- I 4 . ‘——L;. S /MT/‘. l / \,1/4" Sq. X 34" Stick Balsa REAR SPARS ' '
© | TS 1-1/2r X 25 FIBERGLASSCLOTH. .~ — (Ton and Bottom) |
-3 | e Center Reinforcement) =~ | 4—10 = |
5 | — T ' N l
= . o ll“_,,f————Jf '
X | | . - —_— l - - o~ . |
m i .1y ] . Y 1/8~ X 1-1/2° X 10-7/8" Die Cut Lite Ply W.T. RIB ,
3 : : | o | RIGHT PANEL ;
> X e LT
- | e —— N { | | l
-0~ } !
i /_11 N LA 1 ' s L1 11
> —4 . . - - c  —_— . ' L . . ] ! ) " . ' [
c 1 L —r Ii - T - P e e N/ | - h ! .
2 : 2/32° X ,!T I \J.\ _ T Il —— ] T ”,’I'i/, o _{’."‘._";“u' S “- ——— /_:I\* ‘ ) o :I e - : ﬁ:‘ L
~ | TORQ_QE/BOD 1/8"X 6-3/16* Nylonl— - — - — 1| Ut e ——— L — ) o — : ’ 3/32" X 1-1/4” X 34" Sheet Balsa T. E. SHEETING _ e R . a — o || e
| o TORQUEROD TUBE —.__ |1 27— S I [ — T I - L T H— ~ (Top and Bottom) e ST C—_— I N . ) - !
I - (o L —], Il T I e lr___: o [l 4"[' I —— "l [ , L T h - T | : ;
o - & T e = . T s T T e e T T T/ —L 1 . ; — L -_— — .
:~ ;_?H—:H‘f_%-.}::—;t? ;i 1 I i - - - ‘ f i - —— %’ - - - ; l 1 . - — XL f. S — » 4 .
— == . - = A Cueworseemreew - 1 . - == — + — /PLATE #3
—= SUTHE LT RS P =T - - Iy e = . o e . S - e -
SESSSERE 81 nENE: T T TTe— e Tt -- - . _.._ ->HINGE Location 1/4" X 1-1/4" X 30-1/4" Shaped Balsa AILERON ——___° —_ — . - : I - R ST [ e—— m—— :
N - g;;gf;gsi,ﬁq;“f:w-‘_m . ' A . ‘——-— " . 7 (FourReqd. Each Wing Panel) ‘-x:f_,ﬂ : T e T T e T : C T WHIZ 40
1/4* X 1" X 2-7/8" Shaped Hardwood b pronnns Nonys S - T e - - R : . : e — . - - e - _ . - . . _
TRUNION BLOCK ElkngLiﬁﬂ — : ' o - . — L T — . - - e —— \ WING PLANS
POLYMAT CLOTH Full Si
(Top and Bottom) . (Full Size)
;opyright 1991, by
| ACE R/C INC.

o A g et al Mmoo "
. R oK AT BTN © A B B



